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Title and Total Compensation Project Emails and Websites: 

mailto:ttc@uwsa.edu, UW System Project Website   

mailto:ttcstudy@ohr.wisc.edu, UW-Madison Project Website   

UW-Eau Claire 

□ Human Resources Director, David Miller, Director of Human Resources, milleda@uwec.edu  

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Jennifer Kieffer, kieffeja@uwec.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Kelly Holzer, holzerk@uwec.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Geoff Peterson, petersgd@uwec.edu 

□ Institution Project Website 

UW-Green Bay 

□ Human Resources Director, Christopher Paquet, Assistant Vice Chancellor for Policy & Compliance, 
paquetc@uwgb.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Sherri Arendt, arendts@uwgb.edu  

□ University Staff Representative, Ron Kottnitz, kottnitr@uwgb.edu  

□ Faculty Representative, Christine Vandenhouten, vandenhc@uwgb.edu  

□ Institution Project Website 

UW-La Crosse 

□ Human Resources Director, John Acardo, Director of Human Resources, jacardo@uwlax.edu  

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Cynthia Carlson, ccarlson@uwlax.edu  

□ University Staff Representative, Becky Yoshizumi, byoshizumi@uwlax.edu  

□ Faculty Representative, Georges Cravins, gcravins@uwlax.edu  

□ Institution Project Website 

  

mailto:ttc@uwsa.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/
mailto:ttcstudy@ohr.wisc.edu
https://hr.wisc.edu/title-and-total-compensation-study/
mailto:milleda@uwec.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:petersgd@uwec.edu
https://www.uwec.edu/kb/article/hr-title-and-total-compensation-ttc-project/
mailto:paquetc@uwgb.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:arendts@uwgb.edu
mailto:kottnitr@uwgb.edu
mailto:vandenhc@uwgb.edu
https://www.uwgb.edu/human-resources/
mailto:jacardo@uwlax.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:ccarlson@uwlax.edu
mailto:byoshizumi@uwlax.edu
mailto:gcravins@uwlax.edu
https://www.uwlax.edu/human-resources/faculty-and-staff/title-and-total-compensation-project/
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UW-Madison 

□ Human Resources Director, Mark Walters, Interim Chief Human Resources Officer, 
mark.walters@wisc.edu  

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Kevin Niemi, kjniemi@wisc.edu  

□ University Staff Representatives, John Whitesel, john.whitesel@wisc.edu and Carol Pope, 
carol.pope@wisc.edu  

□ Faculty Representative, Terry Warfield, terry.warfield@wisc.edu  

□ Institution Project Website 

UW-Milwaukee 

□ Human Resources Director, Tim Danielson, Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources, 
danieltj@uwm.edu  

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Robin Jens, rjens@uwm.edu  

□ University Staff Representative, Stan Yasaitis, yasaitis@uwm.edu  

□ Faculty Representative, Kris O’Connor, krisocon@uwm.edu 

UW-Oshkosh 

□ Human Resources Director, Shawna Kuether, Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources, 
kuethers@uwosh.edu  

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Matt Suwalski, suwalskm@uwosh.edu  

□ University Staff Representatives, Ricky Johnson, johnsonr@uwosh.edu and Lisa Goetsch, 
goetsch@uwosh.edu  

□ Faculty Representative, Stephen Bentivenga, bentiven@uwosh.edu  

□ Institution Project Website 

 

 

mailto:mark.walters@wisc.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:kjniemi@wisc.edu
mailto:john.whitesel@wisc.edu
mailto:carol.pope@wisc.edu
mailto:terry.warfield@wisc.edu
https://hr.wisc.edu/title-and-total-compensation-study/
mailto:danieltj@uwm.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:rjens@uwm.edu
mailto:yasaitis@uwm.edu
mailto:krisocon@uwm.edu
mailto:kuethers@uwosh.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:suwalskm@uwosh.edu
mailto:johnsonr@uwosh.edu
mailto:goetsch@uwosh.edu
mailto:bentiven@uwosh.edu
https://uwosh.edu/hr/title-total-compensation-study/
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UW-Parkside 

□ Human Resources Director, Sheronda Glass, Assistant Vice Chancellor of Human Resources, 
glasss@uwp.edu  

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Jay Dougherty, doughert@uwp.edu 

□ University Staff Representatives, Jenni Wagner, wagnerj@uwp.edu and Ashfaq Yusuf, 
yusuf@uwp.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Stuart Hansen, hansen@uwp.edu 

UW-Platteville 

□ Human Resources Director, Sarah Vosberg, Chief Human Resources Officer, 
vosbergsara@uwplatt.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Kalyn Williams, williamskal@uwplatt.edu 

□ University Staff Representatives, Ken Wiegman, wiegmake@uwplatt.edu and Diana Blindert, 
blindertdi@uwlax.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Charles Cornett, cornettc@uwplatt.edu 

UW-River Falls 

□ Human Resources Director, Michelle Drost, Director of Human Resources, michelle.drost@uwrf.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Michael S. Martin, michael.martin@uwrf.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Kathy Young, kathy.young@uwrf.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Mialisa Moline, mialisa.moline@uwrf.edu 

□ Institution Project Website 

 

 

 

 

mailto:glasss@uwp.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:wagnerj@uwp.edu
mailto:hansen@uwp.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:wiegmake@uwplatt.edu
mailto:cornettc@uwplatt.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:mialisa.moline@uwrf.edu
https://www.uwrf.edu/HumanResources/Title-and-Total-Compensation-Study.cfm
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UW-Stevens Point 

□ Human Resources Director, Eric Roesler, Chief Human Resources Officer, eroesler@uwsp.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Julie Schneider, julie.schneider@uwsp.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Lisa Nelson, Lisa.Nelson@uwsp.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Mary Bowman, mbowman@uwsp.edu 

□ Institution Project Website 

UW-Stout 

□ Human Resources Director, Kristi Krimpelbein, Chief Human Resources Officer and Sr. Special 
Assistant, krimpelbeink@uwstout.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Tiffani Taggart, taggartt@uwstout.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Jason Jenson, jensonja@uwstout.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Petre (Nelu) Ghenciu, ghenciup@uwstout.edu 

□ Institution Project Website 

UW-Superior 

□ Human Resources Director, Cory Kempf, Director of Human Resources, ckempf1@uwsuper.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Robert Waksdahl, rwaksdah@uwsuper.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Mark Graves, mgraves7@uwsuper.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, Nicholas Sloboda, nsloboda@uwsuper.edu 

 

 

 

 

https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
https://www.uwsp.edu/hr/Pages/hraa/total-title-and-compensation.aspx
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:ghenciup@uwstout.edu
https://liveuwstout.sharepoint.com/sites/2022/Human-Resources/SitePages/Title-and-Total-Compensation-Study.aspx
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:nsloboda@uwsuper.edu
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UW-System Administration 

□ Human Resources Director, Heather Kennedy, Director of Talent Management, hkennedy@uwsa.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representatives, Sal Carranza, scarranza@uwsa.edu and Karen Schmitt, 
kschmitt@uwsa.edu and Carleen Vande Zande, cvandezande@uwsa.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Gareth Green, ggreen@uwsa.edu 

□ Faculty Representatives, Karen Schmitt, kschmitt@uwsa.edu and Laura Dunek, ldunek@uwsa.edu 
and Carleen Vande Zande, cvandezande@uwsa.edu 

□ Institution Project Website: upcoming 

UW-Whitewater 

□ Human Resources Director, Janelle Crowley, Chief Human Resource Officer, crowleyj@uww.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representatives, Curt Weber, weberc@uww.edu and Patricia Fragola, 
fragolap@uww.edu 

□ University Staff Representatives, Karen Brueggeman, brueggek@uww.edu and Julia Rowehl, 
rowehlj@uww.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, David Simmons, facsenate@uww.edu, or, simmonsd@uww.edu 

□ Institution Project Website 

UW Colleges and UW-Extension 

□ Human Resources Director, Jason Beier, Assistant Vice Chancellor of Human Resources, 
Jason.beier@uwex.uwc.edu 

□ Institution Project Team (click on institution to expand project team members) 

□ Academic Staff Representative, Stephen Beers, stephen.beers@uwex.edu 

□ University Staff Representative, Katy Sticha, katy.sticha@ces.uwex.edu 

□ Faculty Representative, J. Elmo Rawling III, elmo.rawling@wgnhs.uwex.edu 

□ Institution Project Website 

https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:scarranza@uwsa.edu
mailto:kschmitt@uwsa.edu
mailto:kschmitt@uwsa.edu
mailto:ldunek@uwsa.edu
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
mailto:weberc@uww.edu
mailto:brueggek@uww.edu
http://www.uww.edu/adminaffairs/hr/title-and-total-compensation-study
https://www.wisconsin.edu/ohrwd/title-and-total-compensation-study/uw-system-project-structure/
https://uwcxtitletotalcomp.wisconsin.edu/

